NOTES
 Q No. 425RS
X
ONLY FOR NORALSY BATICONNECT & IPGUARD SYSTEMS
Our policy is one of continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to change specifications and prices without notice. All information is given in good faith. No responsibility can be accepted for errors, omissions
or incorrect assumptions. Picture reproduction of products are within the limitations of both colour and black and white printing and are intended as a guide only. © Copyright 2023 NACD Limited. All rights reserved.
Unit 8, Heron Business Park, Eastman Way,
Hemel Hempstead, Hertfordshire, HP2 7FW
+44 (0)1442 211848
        nacdltd
PX11-1GF Anti-Vandal Proximity Reader, Flush
BATICONNECT® CLOUD
MIFARE Technology Proximity Reader
PX11-1GF
85 mm
85 m
m
85 m
m
2 mm
45 mm
Flush BS316 grade s.steel anti-vandal proximity reader
PX11-1GF.
Operate in conjunction with EVE196-X3-RS door control
units, BATICONNECT® Cloud.
Standard 1G flush embedding box 45mmD.
Internal & External
(under cover / not exposed to rain)
24/7/365 REAL-TIME
CLOUD MANAGEMENT
baticonnect.com
NOTES
 Q No. 426RS
X
ONLY FOR NORALSY BATICONNECT & IPGUARD SYSTEMS
Our policy is one of continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to change specifications and prices without notice. All information is given in good faith. No responsibility can be accepted for errors, omissions
or incorrect assumptions. Picture reproduction of products are within the limitations of both colour and black and white printing and are intended as a guide only. © Copyright 2023 NACD Limited. All rights reserved.
Unit 8, Heron Business Park, Eastman Way,
Hemel Hempstead, Hertfordshire, HP2 7FW
+44 (0)1442 211848
        nacdltd
PX11-1GS Anti-Vandal Proximity Reader, Surface
BATICONNECT® CLOUD
MIFARE Technology Proximity Reader
PX11-1GS SURFACE
Surface BS316 grade s.steel anti-vandal proximity reader
PX11-1GS.
Operate in conjunction with EVE196-X3-RS door control
units, BATICONNECT® Cloud.
Externally rated.
88 mm
88 m
m
FRONT VIEW
50 mm
SIDE VIEW
88 m
m
24/7/365 REAL-TIME
CLOUD MANAGEMENT
baticonnect.com
NOTES
 Q No. 427RS
X
ONLY FOR NORALSY BATICONNECT & IPGUARD SYSTEMS
Our policy is one of continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to change specifications and prices without notice. All information is given in good faith. No responsibility can be accepted for errors, omissions
or incorrect assumptions. Picture reproduction of products are within the limitations of both colour and black and white printing and are intended as a guide only. © Copyright 2023 NACD Limited. All rights reserved.
Unit 8, Heron Business Park, Eastman Way,
Hemel Hempstead, Hertfordshire, HP2 7FW
+44 (0)1442 211848
        nacdltd
PX11-125F Externally Rated Anti-Vandal Proximity Reader, Flush Flanged
Dimensions (mm):	 Backbox 92H x 92W x 47D
	 Facia 125H X 125W
BATICONNECT® CLOUD
MIFARE Technology Proximity Reader
PX11-125F
Flush flanged BS316 grade s.steel anti-vandal externally
rated proximity reader.
Operate in conjunction with EVE196-X3-RS door control
units, BATICONNECT® CLOUD.
24/7/365 REAL-TIME
CLOUD MANAGEMENT
baticonnect.com
47 mm
92 m
m
EMBEDDING BOX
3 mm
125 mm
125 m
m
NOTES
 Q No. 410RS
X
ONLY FOR NORALSY BATICONNECT & IPGUARD SYSTEMS
Our policy is one of continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to change specifications and prices without notice. All information is given in good faith. No responsibility can be accepted for errors, omissions
or incorrect assumptions. Picture reproduction of products are within the limitations of both colour and black and white printing and are intended as a guide only. © Copyright 2023 NACD Limited. All rights reserved.
Unit 8, Heron Business Park, Eastman Way,
Hemel Hempstead, Hertfordshire, HP2 7FW
+44 (0)1442 211848
        nacdltd
Internal flush only
PX11-MK1G-BSS Internal Proximity Reader, Brushed Stainless Colour Finish
BATICONNECT® CLOUD
MIFARE Technology Proximity Reader
brushed stainless colour finish
PX11-MK1G-BSS
Flush internal proximity reader, brushed stainless colour
finish PX11-MK1G-BSS.
Operate in conjunction with EVE196-X3-RS door control
units, BATICONNECT® Cloud.
1. MK Aspect range plates (selection of).
2. Standard 1G flush embedding box 45mmD.
85 mm
85 m
m
72 m
m
4 mm
49 mm
45 mm
24/7/365 REAL-TIME
CLOUD MANAGEMENT
baticonnect.com